Ranglisten Knaben

Knaben Jahrgang 2014

Rang
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10

Knaben Jahrgang 2013

Rang
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Vorlauf

Name

Egger
Cabanas
Stoll
Kuster
Schoch
Gahler
Frei

Li
Welsch
Hofer
Colein
Nuzzo
Scheiwiller

Vorlauf

Name

Baumann
Schwarz
Schmid
Ammann
Waldburger
Hammig
Stark
Henriksen
Schneider
Frohlicher
Klasnja
Hofmann
Zeramdini
Lienhard
Schabus
Stambuk
Molag

De schnallscht Gryfeseemer 2018

Vorname

Lukas
Alejandro
Robin
Linas
Diego
Nevio
Samuel
Richard
Leonardo
Jan

Jules
Levin
Maurin

Vorname

Janis
Paul
Jerome
Shawn
Louis Felix
Severin
Isaiah
Finn
Cédric
Mael
Milo
Nick
Enes
Jamie
Nils
Leopold
Marvin

60 m

Zeit

15.24
15.85
16.01
16.11
16.33
16.41
16.81
18.40
18.84
20.32
20.93
21.76
22.07

60 m

Zeit

12.50
12.53
12.59
13.95
13.97
14.20
14.35
14.93
15.98
16.66
17.33
17.44
17.91
18.22
18.49
20.28
Abgemeldet
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Finallauf

Rang Name
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Egger
Cabanas
Kuster
Stoll
Schoch
Gahler

Finallauf

Rang Name
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Baumann
Schmid
Schwarz
Waldburger
Ammann
Hammig

A

ELTERNGRUPPE

GEYFECHIND

Vorname

Lukas
Alejandro
Linas
Robin
Diego
Nevio

Vorname

Janis
Jerome
Paul

Louis Felix
Shawn
Severin

Zeit

14.98
15.15
15.82
15.96
15.99
16.05

Zeit

12.45
12.47
13.52
13.59
13.75
15.44



Knaben Jahrgang 2012

Rang
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Vorlauf

Name

Kavuma
Leupp
Stella
Bader

Frei
Milenkov
Ratkovic
Kimura
Genge
Vigo Argiz
Cobuccio
Denzler
Sigrist
Kiener
Hediger
Kunz
Sfetcu
Eggenberger
Dani

Knaben Jahrgang 2011

Rang
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Vorlauf
Name

Falkner
Gurtner
Wipf
Quali
Schneider
Stark
Rutishauser
Haas
Wynistorf
Klasnja
Langlotz
Krstic
Todoroff
Hunziker
Welsch
Hofer
Leimgruber
Kempjan
Meyer
Laubi
Dani

De schnallscht Gryfeseemer 2018

Vorname

Sokrates
Nino
Luca
Evan
Nevin
Milos
Filip
Yuya
Vincent
Leonardo
Eros
Cedric
Jonas
Joas
Lean
Mika
David
Levin
Erik

Vorname

Justin
Louis
Maurice
Robin
Leon
llai

John
Leandro
Sinan
Ivan
Philipp
Pavle
llia
Orlando
Valentin
Tim
Maurice
Alex
Tobias
Lionel
Leandro

60 m

Zeit

11.90
11.93
11.95
12.40
12.47
12.76
13.18
13.23
13.32
13.37
13.49
13.53
13.56
13.96
14.01
14.10
15.09
15.89
No-show

60 m

Zeit

10.79
10.99
11.40
11.64
11.65
11.65
11.68
12.06
12.31
12.40
12.44
12.52
12.60
12.83
13.15
13.43
13.87
14.12
14.23
15.06
No-show
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Finallauf

Rang Name
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Kavuma
Milenkov
Frei
Leupp
Stella
Bader

Finallauf

Rang Name
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Gurtner
Falkner
Stark
Wipf
Quali
Schneider

Vorname

Sokrates
Milos
Nevin
Nino
Luca
Evan

Vorname

Louis
Justin
llai
Maurice
Robin
Leon

Zeit

11.61
11.69
11.73
11.83
11.90
12.48

Zeit

10.78
10.82
10.83
10.83
10.91
11.35



De schnallscht Gryfeseemer 2018

Knaben Jahrgang 2010 60 m
Vorlauf Finallauf
Rang Name Vorname Zeit Rang Name Vorname Zeit
1 Von Salis Silas 10.86 1 Von Salis Silas 10.86
2 Rutishauser Dave 11.02 2 Rutishauser Dave 11.02
3  Hofmann Max 11.09 3 Hofmann Max 11.09
4  Meier Finn 11.19 4  Meier Finn 11.19
5 Gautschi Robin 11.51 5 Gautschi Robin 11.51
6 Serratore Enrico 11.73 6 Serratore Enrico No-show
7 Meyer Ben 11.78
8  Frohlicher Cian 11.96
9 Bachli Laurin 12.02
10 Hilland Kirill 12.07
11 Schoch Elia 12.15
12 Honegger Jan 12.70
13 Lienhard Jack 12.91
14 Wolfensperger Raphael 14.13
Knaben Jahrgang 2009 80 m
Vorlauf Finallauf
Rang Name Vorname Zeit Rang Name Vorname Zeit
1  Kunz Marlon 13.05 1 Kunz Marlon 12.74
2 Kuster Laurin 13.16 2 Kuster Laurin 13.19
3 Zeramdini Omar 13.92 3 Steiner Lukas 13.60
4 Bastos Noah 13.98 4 Zeramdini Omar 13.73
5 El Haj Al Abdullah 14.07 5 Bastos Noah 14.10
6 Steiner Lukas 14.12 6 ElHajAli Abdullah 14.17
7 Meier Alexander 14.16
8 Schneider Alan 14.44
9 Beato Sebastian 15.99
10 Dani Kevin No-show
11 Dani Luis No-show
Knaben Jahrgang 2008 80 m
Vorlauf Finallauf
Rang Name Vorname Zeit Rang Name Vorname Zeit
1 Gurtner Rémy 12.08 1 Gurtner Rémy 12.35
2  Gautschi Sebastian 12.71 2 Gautschi Sebastian 12.79
3  Campigotto Flavio 13.30 3 Heer Julian 13.04
4 Heer Julian 13.37 4  Meyer Lars 13.45
5 Meyer Lars 13.38 4  Campigotto Flavio 13.45
6 Moore Liam 13.40 6 Moore Liam 17.02
7  Schneider Jeremy 13.62
8 Spirig Roman 13.97
9 Balde Mamadou 14.08
10 Klaus Mattia 14.21
11 Molag Timon 17.02
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De schnallscht Gryfeseemer 2018

Knaben Jahrgang 2007 80 m
Vorlauf Finallauf
Rang Name Vorname Zeit Bahn Name Vorname Zeit
1 Keine Vorlaufe 1 Monn Simon 12.70
2 2 Kavuma Sidinho 13.76
3 3  Wildisen Jaryll 13.79
4 4  Zeramdini Rani 14.47
5 5 Lot Marc Abgemeldet
6 6
Knaben Jahrgang 2006 80 m
Vorlauf Finallauf
Rang Name Vorname Zeit Rang Name Vorname Zeit
1 Keine Vorlaufe 1  Kimura Tadeu 11.65
2 2 Bordacheva Adriano 12.12
3 3  Huber Maximilian 13.47
4 4  MaruszewsKi Kacper 13.77
5 5 Krstic Dimitrije Abgemeldet
6 6
Knaben Jahrgang 2004 80 m
Vorlauf Finallauf
Rang Name Vorname Zeit Rang Name Vorname Zeit
1 Keine Vorlaufe 1 Rieder Pascal 12.25
2  Huber Gion 13.20
3 3
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